Product datasheet
Characteristics
XUY92CGAMP24
photo-electric sensor - XUY - ampli for emitter/
receiver - 24VDC
Price* : 225.22 GBP
Main
Range of product OsiSense XU
Series name Application
Electronic sensor type Photo-electric sensor
Specific application of photoelectric
detector
Wood and paper industry
Atmosphere with high level of dust, vapor, rain, smoke
Washing gantry
Cement and plaster application
Food and beverage industry
Sensor name XUY
Sensor design Cylindrical M12
Associated complete product XUY92CG41E.
XUY92CG41R.
Material Plastic
Detection system Thru beam
Output type Solid state
Electrical connection Plug-in sub-base
Status LED Supply on: 1 LED (green)
Output: 1 LED (red)
Sensitivity adjustment: 1 LED (yellow)
[Us] rated supply voltage 24 V DC
Time delay range 0...10 s
Complementary
Enclosure material NORYL
Type of output signal Discrete
Discrete output type NPN
Supply circuit type DC
Switching capacity in mA 100 mA (at 40 V)
Switching frequency 15 Hz
Maximum power consumption in W 3 W
Maximum delay response 33 ms
Maximum delay recovery 33 ms
Setting-up Sensitivity adjustment with potentiometer
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Jan 27, 2020
1
Depth 84 mm
Height 80 mm
Width 35 mm
Environment
Ambient air temperature for operation -20…50 °C
Ambient air temperature for storage -50…85 °C
IP degree of protection IP20
Offer Sustainability
EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)
EU RoHS Declaration
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2